MENU

Light Bites

Jumbo Sausage Roll
Served with our Homemade Tomato Chutney

Bacon Sandwich
Served on White or Brown Roll

Sausage Sandwich (Ve)
Served on White or Brown Roll
Vegetarian Avaliable

Sausage & Bacon Sandwich
Served on White or Brown Roll

Toasted Fruit Teacake
Served with Jam & Butter

Buttered Toast
Served with Jam

Soup Of The Day
Served with Freshly Baked Breads, Salted
Butter & a Side of Garlic and Herb Croutons

Paninis

Chorizo & Mozzarella
with Sunblushed Tomato & Basil

Mozzarella & Pesto (V)
with Peppers & Roasted Onions

Ham & Mushroom
with Pesto & Onions

Toasties

5.80

5.75

5.75

6.80

4.20

3.95

7.25

7.50

7.50

7.50

All Served on White or Brown bread with a Side Salad

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato (V)
Cheese & Onion (V)
Plain Cheese (V)

5.75
5.25
5.25

4.95

Cold Sandwiches

All Served on White or Brown bread with a Side Salad

Egg Mayonnaise (V)
Made with Free Range Eggs

Ham Salad
with Dijon Mayo

Cheddar Cheese (V)
with Tomato Chutney & Salad

Mains

Cajun Spiced Chicken Wrap
with Salad Leaves & Salsa

Mediterranean Vegetable
Wrap (V)
with Garlic & Basil Mayo

Veggie Focaccia Bread Pizza (V)

With Mozzarella, Roast Onions,
Peppers & Basil

Meat Feast Focaccia Bread Pizza
With Ham, Chorizo, Spiced Sausage & Bacon

Cumberland Hotdog

With Caramelised Onions, Chilli Cheese
Sauce & Straw Potatos

Kids Meal

Pick Anything & We Halve it
Served with Veg Sticks, Crisps & a Drink

Sweet Treats

Freshly Baked Scones
Fruit, Cheese or Cherry & Almond

Ice Cream Sundaes

Chocolate & Caramel with fudge and brownie

5.25

5.75

3.75

7.45

6.45

7.95

8.95

10.95

6.50

3.75

6.95

Strawberry & Cream with Poached Strawberries

& Shortbread Biscuit

Cake and Ice Cream
Choose from any of our Ice Cream
Flavours and Cakes

Homemade Cakes
Pop to the counter to see our daily selection

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE YOU ORDER

(VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

6.35

4.20



Coffee

Filter Coffee

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Flat White
Espresso

Double Espresso
Iced Coffee
Babychino

Add Syrup

Tea

Yorkshire Tea

Earl Grey

Chamonmile

Mao Feng Green Tea
Peppermint

Superfruit

Lemon & Ginger
Liquorice & Peppermint

Green Tea with Peach

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla

Chocolate
Malteser

Strawberry

REG

2.85
3.20
3.40
3.40
3.80
3.30
2.60
3.00
3.00
1.85
60p

2.50
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70

6.75

RINKS

LAR

3.55
3.95
4.05
4.05
4.40

Hot Chocolates

Ordinary

The Full Stumpy
Malteser

After Eight

Chocolate Orange

Slush Puppies

See board for today’s
flavours

Cold Drinks

Coke
Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Fanta Fruit Twist
Sprite
Fruitshoot
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Fentimans

Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock
Rose Lemonade
Elderflower

Victorian Lemonade

DECAF COFFEE

AND TEA
AVAILABLE

REG
2.50
3.30
3.50
3.50
3.50

REG

3.00

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
1.70
1.70
1.70

3.20

LAR

3.60
4.60
5.60
5.60
5.60

LAR

3.50

TIME CAFE



