MENU

		Made with Free Range Eggs	3.23
Light Bites		Ham Salad with Dijon Mayo	5.75
Jumbo Sausage Roll Served with our Homemade Tomato Chutney	5.80	Cheddar Cheese (V) with Tomato Chutney & Salad	5.75
Bacon Sandwich Served on White or Brown Roll	5.75	Mains	
Sausage Sandwich (Ve) Served on White or Brown Roll Vegetarian Avaliable	5.75	Cajun Spiced Chicken Wrap with Salad Leaves & Salsa	7.45
Sausage & Bacon Sandwich Served on White or Brown Roll	6.80	Mediterranean Vegetable Wrap (V) with Garlic & Basil Mayo	6.45
Toasted Fruit Teacake Served with Jam & Butter	4.20	Veggie Focaccia Bread Pizza (V) With Mozzarella, Roast Onions,	7.95
Buttered Toast Served with Jam	3.95	Peppers & Basil Meat Feast Focaccia Bread Pizza	8.95
Soup Of The Day Served with Freshly Baked Breads, Salted	7.25	With Ham, Chorizo, Spiced Sausage & Bacon	0.120
Butter & a Side of Garlic and Herb Croutons		Cumberland Hotdog With Caramelised Onions, Chilli Cheese Sauce & Straw Potatos	10.95
Paninis			
Chorizo & Mozzarella with Sunblushed Tomato & Basil	7.50	Kids Meal	
Mozzarella & Pesto (V) with Peppers & Roasted Onions	7.50	Pick Anything & We Halve it Served with Veg Sticks, Crisps & a Drink	6.50
Ham & Mushroom with Pesto & Onions	7.50	Sweet Treats	
		Freshly Baked Scones Fruit, Cheese or Cherry & Almond	3.75
Toasties			4.05
All Served on White or Brown bread with a Side	Salad	Ice Cream Sundaes Chocolate & Caramel with fudge and brownie Strawberry & Cream with Poached Strawberr	
Ham & Cheese	5.75	& Shortbread Biscuit	
Cheese & Tomato (V)	5.25	Cake and Ice Cream Choose from any of our Ice Cream	6.35
Cheese & Onion (V)	5.25	Flavours and Cakes	100
Plain Cheese (V)	4.95	Homemade Cakes Pop to the counter to see our daily selection	4.20

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE YOU ORDER

(VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

Cold Sandwiches

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

All Served on White or Brown bread with a Side Salad

DRINKS

Coffee		
	REG	LAR
Filter Coffee	2.85	3.55
Americano	3.20	3.95
Latte	3.40	4.05
Cappuccino	3.40	4.05
Mocha	3.80	4.40
Flat White	3.30	
Espresso	2.60	
Double Espresso	3.00	
Iced Coffee	3.00	
Babychino	1.85	
Add Syrup	60p	
Tea		
Yorkshire Tea	2.50	
Earl Grey	2.70	
Chamomile	2.70	
Mao Feng Green Tea	2.70	
Peppermint	2.70	
Superfruit	2.70	
Lemon & Ginger	2.70	
Liquorice & Peppermint	2.70	
Green Tea with Peach	2.70	
MILKSHAKES		
Vanilla	6.75	
Chocolate		

Hot Chocolates	
	REG
Ordinary	2.50
The Full Stumpy	3.30
Malteser	3.50
After Eight	3.50
Chocolate Orange	3.50
Slush Puppies	REG
See board for today's flavours	3.00
Cold Drinks	
Coke	2.20
Diet Coke	2.20
Coke Zero	2.20
Fanta Orange	2.20
Fanta Lemon	2.20
Fanta Fruit Twist	2.20
Sprite	2.20
Fruitshoot	1.70
Apple Juice	1.70
Orange Juice	1.70
Fentimans Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock	3.20

Vanilla 6.75
Chocolate
Malteser
Strawberry

DECAF COFFEE AND TEA AVAILABLE

Rose Lemonade Elderflower

Victorian Lemonade



LAR

3.60

4.60

5.60

5.60

5.60

LAR

3.50